
 

 

 

 

Annual Conference 2023 
Friday 30th June  

 

Agenda 

 

 
 
 
 
 

  

Registration 

 
 
 
 

  

Welcome and Introductions 
 

Jo Ringshall, Chair of Healthwatch 
Worcestershire 
 

  
 

 
 
 

 

Healthwatch Worcestershire’s 
Annual Report 2022-2023 
 

Introduced by Simon Adams, 
Managing Director of Healthwatch 
Worcestershire  
 

   

Refreshment Break & Networking 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

Healthwatch Worcestershire’s 
Business Plan for 2023 to 2025 
 
Help us decide about what we should 
be working on for the next 2 years. 
 
 

 

  

Lunch & Networking 

 


